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ACCOMMODATIONS 
 
RESERVATION MADE BY CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS  

 
Arrival : 17/11/2025 

Departure : 21/11/2025 

Prices including taxes (except local tax) per night – Breakfast included 

 

 

 
HOTEL 

 
CATEGORY 

 
ALOTMENTS 

 

RATE for 
SINGLE 

 

RATE for 
DOUBLE 

 

DISTANCE 
to PALAIS 
DES 
CONGRES 

AC Ambassadeur 4* Classic 92 125 € 150 € 60 m 

Mademoiselle 4* Superior 5 150 € - 260 m 

1932 Hotel & Spa Cap 
d’Antibes – Mgallery 4* 

Classic 7 ou 15 160 € - 280 m 

La Villa Cap d’Antibes 4* ROH 26 135 € 145 € 550 m 

Royal Antibes 4* Classic 35 110 € 125 € 1300 m 

Baie des Anges - Thalazur 
4* 

City Room 20 130 € 149 € 5200 m 

Best Western Astoria 3* 
Comfort Superior 20 

15 
80 € 
90 € 

90 € 
100 € 

500 m 

Cécil 3* 
Single use classic 

Double classic grand lit 
4 
4 

107 € 
127 € 

- 600 m 

Courbet 3* Classic 26 120 € 140 € 700 m 

Best Western Journel 
3* 

Classic 40 100 € 115 € 950 m 

Residence Sweet Inn by 
Maison Blanche 4* 

 

Studio Studio 
with balcony 

2-room Appartement 
(4 people with double bed) 

2-room apartment with balcony 
(4 people with double bed) 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

7 

99 € 
 

109 € 
 

129 € 
 

139 € 

99 € 
 

109 € 
 

129 € 
 

139 € 

 
 

 
550 m 

B&B Hôtel Antibes Juan- 
les-Pins 

Classic 
10 SR/DR 
5 TWIN 

60 € 60 € 1600 m 

 

TOTAL 342 
   

 
 
 
 

 


