

ACCOMMODATIONS

*IEEE International Conference on Antenna
Measurements & Applications*

Du 18 au 20 novembre 2025



ANTIPOLIS

PALAIS DES CONGRÈS
ANTIBES • JUAN-LES-PINS



ACCOMMODATIONS

RESERVATION MADE BY CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS

Arrival : 17/11/2025

Departure : 21/11/2025

Prices including taxes (except local tax) per night – **Breakfast included**

HOTEL	CATEGORY	ALOTMENTS	RATE for SINGLE	RATE for DOUBLE	DISTANCE to PALAIS DES CONGRES
AC Ambassadeur 4*	Classic	92	125 €	150 €	60 m
Mademoiselle 4*	Superior	5	150 €	-	260 m
1932 Hotel & Spa Cap d'Antibes – Mgallery 4*	Classic	7 ou 15	160 €	-	280 m
La Villa Cap d'Antibes 4*	ROH	26	135 €	145 €	550 m
Royal Antibes 4*	Classic	35	110 €	125 €	1300 m
Baie des Anges - Thalazur 4*	City Room	20	130 €	149 €	5200 m
Best Western Astoria 3*	Comfort Superior	20	80 €	90 €	500 m
		15	90 €	100 €	
Cécil 3*	Single use classic	4	107 €	-	600 m
	Double classic grand lit	4	127 €		
Courbet 3*	Classic	26	120 €	140 €	700 m
Best Western Journal 3*	Classic	40	100 €	115 €	950 m
Residence Sweet Inn by Maison Blanche 4*	Studio Studio with balcony	5	99 €	99 €	550 m
	2-room Appartement <i>(4 people with double bed)</i>	6	109 €	109 €	
	2-room apartment with balcony <i>(4 people with double bed)</i>	7	129 €	129 €	
		7	139 €	139 €	
B&B Hôtel Antibes Juan-les-Pins	Classic	10 SR/DR 5 TWIN	60 €	60 €	1600 m
	TOTAL	342			